
Home V: 6 | Away V: 7 | Home JV: 6 | Away JV: 7

Mary Institute Country Day School

Lacrosse - Girls - 2026

Date Time Opponent Location

Tue 03/31/2026 4:15 PM John Burroughs High School Home

Tue 03/31/2026 5:30 PM John Burroughs School (JV) Home

Thu 04/02/2026 4:00 PM Nerinx Hall High School Away

Thu 04/02/2026 5:30 PM Nerinx Hall High School (JV) Away

Tue 04/07/2026 4:15 PM Westminster Christian Academy Away

Tue 04/07/2026 5:30 PM Westminster Christian Academy (JV) Away

Fri 04/10/2026 4:15 PM Cor Jesu Academy Home

Fri 04/10/2026 5:30 PM Cor Jesu Academy (JV) Home

Tue 04/14/2026 4:00 PM St. Josephs Academy Away

Tue 04/14/2026 5:30 PM St. Josephs Academy (JV) Away

Thu 04/16/2026 4:15 PM Kirkwood High School Away

Thu 04/16/2026 5:30 PM Kirkwood High School (JV) Away

Fri 04/17/2026 5:30 PM O Fallon Township High School (JV) Away

Fri 04/17/2026 7:00 PM O Fallon Township High School Away

Wed 04/22/2026 4:30 PM Eureka High School Home

Wed 04/22/2026 5:30 PM Eureka High School (JV) Home

Fri 04/24/2026 4:00 PM Visitation Academy Away

Fri 04/24/2026 5:15 PM Visitation Academy (JV) Away

Tue 04/28/2026 4:00 PM Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill High School Away

Tue 04/28/2026 5:30 PM Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School (JV) Away

Thu 04/30/2026 4:30 PM Marquette High School Home

Thu 04/30/2026 5:30 PM Marquette High School (JV) Home

Tue 05/05/2026 4:30 PM Lafayette High School Home

Tue 05/05/2026 5:30 PM Lafayette High School (JV) Home

Thu 05/07/2026 4:15 PM Ladue Horton Watkins High School Home

Thu 05/07/2026 5:30 PM Ladue Horton Watkins High School (JV) Home


